
Scorton Supper Run 2022

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC 00:28:23.25 6

2 Lancaster & Morecambe AC 00:34:02.92 22

3 Garstang RC 00:35:36.15 24

4 Thornton Cleveleys RC 00:44:09.70 36

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Preston Harriers 00:28:50.85 2

Chorley AC & Tri 00:27:58.86 1

Northern Masters AC 00:29:59.85 1

Lonsdale Fell Runners 00:36:51.81 1

Blackburn Road Runners 00:37:49.80 1

Lancs Fire & Rescue 00:44:02.07 1

Darwen Running Group 00:47:46.25 1

Heron Flyers 00:51:01.60 1
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Scorton Supper Run 2022

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC 00:28:23.25 14 6

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 9044 Andrew Fairbairn 00:27:54.26 1

2 4 7015 Michael Osinski-Gray 00:28:06.64 2

3 5 7024 Simon Reason 00:29:08.85 3

4 8 7062 Matthew Gruff 00:30:15.85 (4)

2 Lancaster & Morecambe AC 00:34:02.92 3 22

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 14 6090 Rob Clayton 00:32:11.12 6

2 15 7071 Paul Gillon 00:32:40.09 7

3 21 7052 David Wilkinson 00:37:17.56 9

3 Garstang RC 00:35:36.15 4 24

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 9 6095 Richard Jones 00:30:16.35 5

2 16 6099 Colin Jennings 00:33:12.35 8

3 24 7009 Frank Miller 00:43:19.77 11

4 29 7082 Carl Boardman 00:45:58.00 (13)

4 Thornton Cleveleys RC 00:44:09.70 5 36

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 23 7037 John Street 00:40:00.28 10

2 28 7049 Andy Whitlam 00:45:22.53 12

3 30 6078 Keith Benson 00:47:06.30 14

4 32 7039 Gary Tate 00:49:12.97 (15)

Fylde Coast Runners Printed: 21/07/2022 20:11:26 Page: 2 of 3



Scorton Supper Run 2022

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Type Chip Time Team

1 1 9044 Andrew Fairbairn Runner 00:27:54.26 Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC

2 0 7064 Keith Johnston Runner 00:27:58.86 Chorley AC & Tri

3 0 7054 Chris Williams Runner 00:28:03.86 Preston Harriers

4 2 7015 Michael Osinski-Gray Runner 00:28:06.64 Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC

5 3 7024 Simon Reason Runner 00:29:08.85 Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC

6 0 7020 Dougie Potter Runner 00:29:37.84 Preston Harriers

7 0 7012 Paul Muller Runner 00:29:59.85 Northern Masters AC

8 (4) 7062 Matthew Gruff Runner 00:30:15.85 Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC

9 5 6095 Richard Jones Runner 00:30:16.35 Garstang RC

10 0 7027 Jonathon Sanderson Runner 00:30:27.84 Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC

11 0 7059 Christopher Wylie Runner 00:31:05.84 Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC

12 0 9041 Paul Eaton Runner 00:31:45.34 Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC

13 0 7070 Steve Dunn Runner 00:32:03.61 Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC

14 6 6090 Rob Clayton Runner 00:32:11.12 Lancaster & Morecambe AC

15 7 7071 Paul Gillon Runner 00:32:40.09 Lancaster & Morecambe AC

16 8 6099 Colin Jennings Runner 00:33:12.35 Garstang RC

17 0 7034 Paul Sparrow Runner 00:33:29.08 Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC

18 0 9048 Andrew Hall Runner 00:35:09.82 Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC

19 0 7013 Andrew Neal Runner 00:36:12.55 Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC

20 0 6091 Jules Coleman Runner 00:36:51.81 Lonsdale Fell Runners

21 9 7052 David Wilkinson Runner 00:37:17.56 Lancaster & Morecambe AC

22 0 7004 Sid Makinson Runner 00:37:49.80 Blackburn Road Runners

23 10 7037 John Street Runner 00:40:00.28 Thornton Cleveleys RC

24 11 7009 Frank Miller Runner 00:43:19.77 Garstang RC

25 0 7065 John Reason Runner 00:43:42.30 Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC

26 0 7061 Ross Gilmore Runner 00:44:02.07 Lancs Fire & Rescue

27 0 6077 Malcolm Beech Runner 00:44:23.25 Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC

28 12 7049 Andy Whitlam Runner 00:45:22.53 Thornton Cleveleys RC

29 (13) 7082 Carl Boardman Runner 00:45:58.00 Garstang RC

30 14 6078 Keith Benson Runner 00:47:06.30 Thornton Cleveleys RC

31 0 7056 Brian Winder Runner 00:47:46.25 Darwen Running Group

32 (15) 7039 Gary Tate Runner 00:49:12.97 Thornton Cleveleys RC

33 0 6087 Michael Carey Runner 00:49:29.22 Thornton Cleveleys RC

34 0 7007 Phil Mcgrath Runner 00:51:01.61 Heron Flyers

35 0 9047 John Dunn Runner 00:53:29.71 Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC
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